

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Generous George LN 2015

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :											Nuts :															
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians

Pub Classics

Beer-Battered Fish* and Chips	Y	Y			Y			Y	Y													Y							
Big Breakfast	Y	Y			Y	Y		Y			Y											Y		Y					
Golden Breaded Scampi	Y	Y					Y	Y														Y							
Pulled Pork & Beef Chilli	Y	Y			Y	Y		Y			Y											Y	Y						
Smoke & Fire Salmon	Y	Y						Y	Y		Y	Y										Y							
Smoke & Fire Salmon < 500 Cal	Y	Y						Y	Y		Y											Y							
The Full Monty	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y		Y					
The Veggie Breakfast	Y	Y	?	?	Y			Y			Y											Y						Y	

Curries

Chicken Tikka Masala	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y					
Vegetable Dopiaza (V)	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y				Y	

Pies

Chicken, Gammon and Mustard Pie	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y										Y		Y					
Roasted Roots Crown (V)	Y	Y						Y			Y											Y		Y				Y	
Steak and Pedigree Ale Pie	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y		Y					

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Generous George LN 2015

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :										Nuts :										Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans			
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut			Celery	Mustard	Sesame

Chicken Shack: Exclusive Extras

BBQ Sauce and Cheddar Cheese - BYO - Extra	Y				Y						Y																Y	
Chilli and Bourbon Sauce (V) - BYO - Extra	Y	Y								Y																	Y	
Fiery Chilli Sauce (56g) - BYO - Extra																											Y	Y
Piri Piri Sauce (56g) - BYO - Extra																							Y				Y	Y
Sweet Chilli Sauce (56g) - BYO - Extra																											Y	Y

Roast Dinners

Kids Mixed Meat Roast - Generous Sunday Dinner	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y										Y	Y						
Kids Quorn Sausages - Generous Sunday Dinner	Y	Y	?	?	Y			Y			Y	Y										Y	Y				Y		
Kids Roast Beef - Generous Sunday Dinner	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y										Y	Y						
Kids Roast Pork - Generous Sunday Dinner	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y											Y						
Kids Roast Turkey - Generous Sunday Dinner	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y											Y						
Kids Spinach, Mushroom & Red Onion Tart - Generous Sunday Dinner	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y										Y	Y				Y		
Mixed Meat Roast - Generous Sunday Dinner	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y										Y	Y						
Roast Beef - Generous Sunday Dinner	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y										Y	Y						
Roast Pork - Generous Sunday Dinner	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y											Y						
Roast Turkey - Generous Sunday Dinner	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y											Y						
Spinach, Mushroom & Red Onion Tart - Generous Sunday Dinner	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y										Y	Y				Y		

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Generous George LN 2015

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :											Nuts :															
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians

Puddings

Carrot Cake (V)								Y			Y													Y			Y		
Chocker Chocolate Fudge Cake (V)								Y			Y																	Y	
Cookies and Cream Sundae - Giant	Y	Y						Y		Y	Y																	Y	
Cookies and Cream Sundae - Standard	Y	Y						Y		Y	Y																	Y	
Deep Dish Sicilian Lemon Tart (V)	Y	Y						Y			Y																	Y	
Honeycomb Sundae - Giant	Y	Y						Y		Y	Y																	Y	
Honeycomb Sundae - Standard	Y	Y						Y		Y	Y																	Y	
Kentish Bramley Apple Crumble (V)	Y	Y									Y																	Y	
Mint Truffle Torte (V)	Y					Y				Y	Y																	Y	
New York Cheesecake (V)								Y			Y																	Y	
Red Velvet Cheesecake (V)	Y	Y			Y			Y		Y	Y																	Y	
Sticky Toffee Donut Pudding (V)	Y	Y						Y		Y	Y																	Y	
Tutti Frutti Sundae - Giant	Y	Y						Y		Y	Y																		
Tutti Frutti Sundae - Standard	Y	Y						Y		Y	Y																		

Jackets

Cheddar Cheese and Bacon Jacket Potato								Y			Y											Y							
Cheddar Cheese and Beans Jacket Potato								Y			Y											Y						Y	
Garlic Mushroom Jacket Potato	Y				Y			Y			Y											Y						Y	
Prawn and Marie Rose Jacket Potato						Y	Y				Y											Y	Y						

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

Generous George LN 2015

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :										Nuts :																		
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans	
Beef Burger Bar - GGE Kids	Y	Y						Y			Y											Y							
Beer Battered Fish and Chips - GGE Kids	Y	Y						Y	Y													Y							
Breaded Plaice - GGE Kids	Y	Y						Y	Y													Y							
Chicken Burger Bar - GGE Kids	Y	Y						Y			Y											Y							
Chicken Dippers - GGE Kids	Y	Y						Y			Y											Y	Y						
Chocolate Brownie - GGE Kids	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y																Y	
Crispy Chicken Burger - GGE Kids	Y	Y			Y	Y		Y														Y							
Fish Fingers - GGE Kids	Y	Y						Y	Y													Y							
Gammon Steak 5oz - GGE Kids								Y														Y							
Hunters Chicken: GGE Kids	Y				Y			Y			Y	Y										Y							
Ice Cream - GGE Kids												Y																Y	
Jelly and Ice Cream - GGE Kids												Y																	
Kids Extra Bacon - GGE Kids																													
Kids Extra Cheese - GGE Kids												Y																Y	
Pork Super Sausages - GGE Kids	Y	Y						Y														Y		Y					
Quorn Sausage and Mash - GGE Kids	Y	Y	?	?				Y			Y	Y										Y						Y	
Quorn Super Sausages - GGE Kids	Y	Y	?	?				Y			Y											Y						Y	
Rump Steak 5oz - GGE Kids								Y														Y							
Sausage and Mash - GGE Kids	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y										Y		Y					
Tutti Frutti Sundae (V) - GGE Kids	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y																	
Twisted Mac and Cheese (V) - Kids	Y	Y			Y	Y		Y			Y	Y										Y						Y	

